Garden Club Anniversaries with GCFM 2024

Originated  Federated  Town
1931 1934 Falmouth
1933 1934 Sharon
1930 1934 Winchester
1938 1949 Bourne
1945 1949 Saugus
1972 1974 Chelmsford
1972 1974 Dennis
1953 1984 Southbridge
1952 1994 Marblehead
1993 1994 Mansfield
1965 1999 Foxborough
1931 2004 Wrentham
1995 2004 Randolph
1998 2004 Natick

Club

Falmouth Garden Club

The Sharon Garden Club

The Winchester Garden
Club

Aptucxet Garden Club of
Bourne

Saugus Garden Club

Lazy Daisy Gardeners of
Chelmsford

Village Garden Club of
Dennis

Southbridge Garden Club

Driftwood Garden Club of
Marblehead

Garden Club of Mansfield

Open Gate Garden Club of
Foxboro

Sohoanno Garden Club of
Wrentham

Randolph Garden Club

Natick Garden Club

District

Southeastern
Cranberry
Middlesex
Southeastern
Northeastern
Northern
Southeastern
Western &
Central South
Northeaster
Cranberry
Cranberry
Cranberry

Cranberry

Western &
Central South

GCFM
Anniv

90

90

90

75

75

50

50

40

30



