

Garden Club Anniversaries with GCFM 2024

<u>Originated</u>	<u>Federated</u>	<u>Town</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>District</u>	GCFM <u>Anniv</u>
1931	1934	Falmouth	Falmouth Garden Club	Southeastern	90
1933	1934	Sharon	The Sharon Garden Club	Cranberry	90
1930	1934	Winchester	The Winchester Garden Club	Middlesex	90
1938	1949	Bourne	Aptucxet Garden Club of Bourne	Southeastern	75
1945	1949	Saugus	Saugus Garden Club	Northeastern	75
1972	1974	Chelmsford	Lazy Daisy Gardeners of Chelmsford	Northern	50
1972	1974	Dennis	Village Garden Club of Dennis	Southeastern	50
1953	1984	Southbridge	Southbridge Garden Club	Western & Central South	40
1952	1994	Marblehead	Driftwood Garden Club of Marblehead	Northeaster	30
1993	1994	Mansfield	Garden Club of Mansfield	Cranberry	30
1965	1999	Foxborough	Open Gate Garden Club of Foxboro	Cranberry	25
1931	2004	Wrentham	Sohoanno Garden Club of Wrentham	Cranberry	20
1995	2004	Randolph	Randolph Garden Club	Cranberry	20
1998	2004	Natick	Natick Garden Club	Western & Central South	20